Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

12/11/2024 01:00 PM | Install PO:

12/11/2024 04:30 PM | Event Set Shipping Address:
12/11/2024 08:00 PM | Strike
12/11/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Completed

Ted Mann Theater lobby

Description
Lounge

Photo Op Drape - 40'W x 12'H

hunter green stretch velvet, gold tassels, large pullback, pipe and base,
no valance

Custom Sign - JP Morgan - Approx 3'W

laser cut sign, white background, trim and letters in green to match
fabric

Drape 50' W x 12'H
black stretch velvet, pipe and base, sandbags,

Valance In Stock- Black
50'

Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc
we own 6, 2 are being repaired
6all I 10"W3al 0 2348 0 3'H

Coffee Tables - Beverly Hills - Round Faux Marble Top
1 being repaired, need 8 total
48'Diam X 22'H

Velvet
26"W x 25D x 37"H

Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base
16"Diam x 18"H

‘ Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black

Small Dining Tables - Oslo - Bistro Table Brass W/
| Marble Top

39.5"Diam x 29.5"H

emerald green cushions - make 4 more
19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request

‘ Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame
-

Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table -

Multicolor
painted high gloss gold
36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted
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Academy of Motion Pictures Museum

Qtty

20

Doorn Design

Invoice Date:

IN-0007895

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$550.00

$200.00

$550.00

$250.00

$650.00

$275.00

$180.00

$45.00

$§275.00

$25.00

$300.00

Total
T $550.00
T $200.00
T $550.00
T $250.00
T $2,600.00
T $1,100.00
T $1,440.00
T $360.00
T $1,375.00
T $500.00
T $1,200.00
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Kids

I8

Services

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold
16 green cushions, make 8 more
21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"

Barstools - Buenos Aires - Cushion Covers Barstool

Barstool - Buenos Aires - Cushion Cover: Emerald Green
Velvet

[)
n

Table Cloths - Black Velvet
8'x4'x30"H

Bars - Nice - Curved Light Up 12'
painted high gloss gold
12'W x 48"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal
painted high gloss gold
6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Lantern - Abu Dhabi - Gold - Large
big battery operated candle included
10"W x 10"L x 33"H

Lantern - Abu Dhabi - Gold - Medium
big battery operated candle included
8"W x 8"L x 26"H

Lantern - Abu Dhabi - Gold Small
battery operated candle included
6"W x 6"H x 19"H

Dining Tables - Kids - Oval
painted high gloss white
(1) 36"W x 71'L x 24"H- (1) 3640 1 W72aR 0 %2840 § H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Accent Chair White Velvet
18"W x 18"L x 25'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Teddy Bear Plad Seat
36"W x 45"L x 5581 Il H184al K Fiom the floor to seat

Install / Strike

Trucking
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Qtty

16

16

Total Lounge

Price
$45.00 T
$0.00 T
$150.00 T
$1,300.00 T
$300.00 T
$100.00 T
$80.00 T
$50.00 T

$100.00 T
$18.00 T
$200.00 T
Total Kids
$650.00
$450.00

Total

$720.00

$0.00

$150.00

$1,300.00

$300.00

$800.00

$640.00

$400.00

$14,435.00

$200.00

$288.00

$200.00

$688.00

$5,200.00

$900.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$15,123.00
$6,100.00
$567.75
$283.87
$1,348.40
($929.30)
$22,493.72
($0.00)
$22,493.72
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