

Doorn Design

12/11/2024 01:00 PM | Install 12/11/2024 04:30 PM | Event Set 12/11/2024 08:00 PM | Strike 12/11/2024 10:00 PM | Strike Completed PO: Shipping Address: Academy of Motion Pictures Museum Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Ted Mann Thea	ater lobby
---------------	------------

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Lounge					
	Photo Op Drape - 40'W x 12'H hunter green stretch velvet, gold tassels, large pullback, pipe and base, no valance	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Custom Sign - JP Morgan - Approx 3'W laser cut sign, white background, trim and letters in green to match fabric	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Drape 50' W x 12'H black stretch velvet, pipe and base, sandbags,	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Valance In Stock- Black 50'	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc we own 6, 2 are being repaired 6âN N 10"W3âN N 2"L3âN N 3"H	4	\$650.00	Т	\$2,600.00
A	Coffee Tables - Beverly Hills - Round Faux Marble Top 1 being repaired, need 8 total 48"Diam X 22"H	4	\$275.00	T	\$1,100.00
•	Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet 26"W x 25"D x 37"H	8	\$180.00	T	\$1,440.00
	Ottomans - Hollywood - Black W/ Brass Base 16"Diam x 18"H	8	\$45.00	Т	\$360.00
	Small Dining Tables - Oslo - Bistro Table Brass W/ Marble Top	5	\$275.00	T	\$1,375.00
	39.5"Diam x 29.5"H				
-	Dining Chairs - Washington - Gold Frame emerald green cushions - make 4 more 19"W x 23"L x 37"H - Back & Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request	20	\$25.00	T	\$500.00
	Stand Up Tables - Las Vegas - High Cocktail Table - Multicolor painted high gloss gold 36" x 40"H - Can be custom painted	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Barstools - Buenos Aires - Gold 16 green cushions, make 8 more 21"W x 17"L x 4'H - Seat Height 30"	16	\$45.00	Т	\$720.00
	Barstools - Buenos Aires - Cushion Covers Barstool Barstool - Buenos Aires - Cushion Cover: Emerald Green Velvet	8	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Table Cloths - Black Velvet 8' x 4' x 30"H	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Bars - Nice - Curved Light Up 12' painted high gloss gold 12'W x 48"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$1,300.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 6' X 8'4"h - Metal painted high gloss gold 6'W x 18"L x 8'4"H - Frame Color Upon Request	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.00
	Lantern - Abu Dhabi - Gold - Large big battery operated candle included 10"W x 10"L x 33"H	8	\$100.00	T	\$800.00
	Lantern - Abu Dhabi - Gold - Medium big battery operated candle included 8"W x 8"L x 26"H	8	\$80.00	Т	\$640.00
	Lantern - Abu Dhabi - Gold Small battery operated candle included 6"W x 6"H x 19"H	8	\$50.00	Т	\$400.00
			Total Lounge		\$14,435.00
Kids					
	Dining Tables - Kids - Oval painted high gloss white (1) 36"W x 71"L x 24"H - (1) 36â® ® ₩72â® ® ±28â® ® H	2	\$100.00	Т	\$200.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Accent Chair White Velvet 18"W x 18"L x 25"H	16	\$18.00	Т	\$288.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Kids - Teddy Bear Plad Seat 36"W x 45"L x 55â\ \ \ H18\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1	\$200.00	T	\$200.00
			Total Kids		\$688.00
Services					
	Install / Strike	8	\$650.00		\$5,200.00
	Trucking	2	\$450.00		\$900.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Total Products: \$15,123.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$6,100.00

Wear & Tear (4.00%): \$567.75

Packing (2.00%): \$283.87

Taxes: \$1,348.40 Discounts: (\$929.30)

Total: \$22,493.72

Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$22,493.72